
Business Name E‐MAIL Contact # 
ALL STAGES CARPET CARE Preston Stage heather.williams37@gmail.com 928-951-3812

AMERICAN PACIFIC MORTGAGE Laura Hartnell laura.hartnell@apmortgage.com 928-468-5500

AMERIFIRST FINANCIAL Mark Paliscak mpaliscak@amerifirst.us 928-242-7487

ARIZONA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Dirk Swift dirk.swift@arizonaida.com 602-319-9620

ARIZONA SUPERIOR HOME INSPECTION, LLC Larry Swanson larrytheinspector@cox.net 480-206-2035

ATOMIC PEST CONTROL John Beebe mary@atomicpestcontrol.com 928-474-3991

AZ PRECISION INSPECTIONS, LLC Vince Bishop azprecision@outlook.com 928-978-4010

BAY EQUITY HOME LOANS Dannielle Davidson ddavidson@bayeq.com 928-951-1199

BRIS, LLC Brent Ruttle brentrhi@q.com 928-595-2985

CRABDREE INSURANCE & FINANCIAL SERVICE INC. Scott Crabdree scott@crabdree.com 928-474-2265

CRABDREE INSURANCE & FINANCIAL SERVICE INC. Brenda Herrick brenda@crabdree.com 928-474-2265

DEFINE MORTGAGE Sherry Olsen sherry.olsen@definemtg.com 602-336-5586

ELEMENT ENTERPRISES, INC. Larkin Palmer larkinpalmer@gmail.com 928-970-2202

GREAT AMERICAN TITLE AGENCY Sharon Grannis sgrannis@azgat.com 951-490-6106

GUARANTEED RATE AFFINITY Kaycee Pugel kaycee.pugel@grarate.com 623-210-1801

GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY Mary Gilbert mgilbert@guildmortgage.net 480-646-8504

HIGH COUNTRY HOME INSPECTIONS, LLC Larry Benham high.country@yahoo.com 928-587-1607

IDEAL CONCEPTS LLC Ryan Georges idealconceptsaz@gmail.com 928-963-4018

INSPECT AZ Dan Harris dan@inspectaz.com 928-970-1187

L&B INSPECTIONS AND SERVICES Brian Hall landbinspections@gmail.com 928-978-3509

MOVEMENT MORTGAGE Debi Gaustad deb.gaustad@movement.com 928-221-1676

OLD REPUBLIC HOME PROTECTION Tara  Carter tarac@orhp.com 800-282-7131 x 1243

CAAR BUSINESS PARTNERS

Contact Name



PAYSON ROUNDUP Debi LaBonte dlabonte@payson.com 928-474-5251 X 105

PAYSON ROUNDUP Ann Fowler afowler@payson.com 928-474-5251 X 122

PEOPLES MORTGAGE COMPANY Clint Whitney cwhitney@peoplesmortgage.com 602-451-1714

PIONEER TITLE COMPANY Mikie  Halenar mikie.halenar@ptaaz.com 928-474-3235

PLUMBLINE INSPECTION Dan Parks parkssunflowerranch@hotmail.com 928-978-0195

PREMIER ENVIRONMENTAL PUMPING Todd Christianson tchristianson@premierenv.us 928-476-4004

RAZOR THIN MEDIA, LLC Cameron Davis cdavis@razorthinmedia.com 928-978-5077

RUSH REAL ESTATE PHOTOGRAPHY Harold Rush hrrush@npgcable.com 928-978-1339

SMART SYSTEMS, INC Scott Moody scott@smartsystemsaz.com 928-468-7400

STATE FARM INSURANCE Eric Santana eric.santana.t2jt@statefarm.com 928-468-6530

TNT HOME INSPECTIONS Tony Miller tony@tnthomeinspector.com 928-651-5803

UP CLOSE INSPECTIONS Edward Padilla edward@upcloseinspections.org 928-978-7157

V.I.P. MORTGAGE Kevin Quame kevin.quame@vipmtginc.com 480-457-9552

WASHINGTON FEDERAL Klay Clawson klay.clawson@wafd.com 928-474-3247

WINTER FIRM, PLLC - THE Elizabeth Winter elizabeth@thewinterfirmpllc.com 928-951-2395


